Day-Brite / CFI Bio-Seal recessed is a cleanroom luminaire designed
for the most demanding biological, chemical, immunological, or food
chemistry laboratories.
Ordering guide Example: BA244F32G3AP31-1/4-EB
Family Size
No. of
Lamps
Lamp Type Ceiling Type
Overlap Door
Frame (1 piece)
Lens Type Voltage No. of Ballasts Ballast Type Options
   –    –    –
BA Painted
Aluminum
B4  304
Stainless
Steel
BS Painted
Steel
14  1'x4'
22  2'x2'
24 2'x4'
2  2 lamp
3  3 lamp
4  4 lamp
(2x2 &
2x4)
6  6 lamp
(2x4)
F17 17WT8
F32 32WT8
F44  44WT8HO
F14 14WT5
F28 28WT5
F54  54WT5HO
G 1", 1/2" Grid
F Flange
SM Surface
Mount
TA Top Access
(NA in T8)
3 CRS Painted
White
5 Brushed 304
Stainless
7  Aluminum
Painted
White
AP3 .125"
Acrylic
VPL  Sealed
Louver
C73  Tempered
Prismatic
Glass
U  Universal
voltage,
120/277V
1  120V
2 277V
3  347V
1/2 One
2-lamp
ballast
2/1 Two
1-lamp
ballasts
1/3 One
3-lamp
ballast
1/21 2-lamp
& 1-lamp
ballasts
1/4 One